



# Ski Town USA Freestyle-Howelsen

Steamboat Howelsen  
Jan 6, 2012 (Fri) ( )

Head Judge: DRUMSTAS,James  
Chief of Comp: SKINNER,Erik L Mr  
T.D.: WADE,Matthew  
Chief of Scoring: WRIGHT,Kari  
Judge 1(T&A): DRUMSTAS,James  
Judge 2(T&A): DAVIS,Robin  
Judge 3(Land): ELLIS,Christopher P

Course: howelsen  
Inrun Length: 55 m  
Inrun Pitch: 26 deg  
Landing Len: 60 m  
Landing Pitch: 37 deg  
Table Len: 20 m  
Table Pitch: 1 deg

\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Head Judge  
Chief of Scoring  
T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Jan 8, 2012 (Sun)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:09 pm  
Steamboat Howelsen Ski Town USA Freesty

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	647 DEIGHAN, Kendall	F1	Vai	5.4	5.4	16.2	2.6	7.80	24.00	TT 1.700	40.80		
				5.8	6.0	17.7	2.7	8.10	25.80	S 1.600	41.28	82.08	
2	34 SMITH, Hannah	F2	Pur	5.8	5.7	17.3	2.9	8.70	25.95	SS 1.700	44.11		
				3.8	4.3	12.1	2.1	6.30	18.45	DD 1.740	32.10	76.21	
3	14 YOUSSEF, Natalie	F2	Pur	5.0	5.4	15.6	2.9	8.70	24.30	S 1.600	38.88		
				4.3	5.1	14.1	2.4	7.20	21.30	TS 1.700	36.21	75.09	
4	54 NASS, Meredith	F2	Pur	3.5	4.2	11.6	2.0	6.00	17.55	3 1.780	31.23		
				5.5	5.6	16.6	2.7	8.10	24.75	S 1.600	39.60	70.83	
5	52 WANZEK, Jamie	F1	Pur	4.5	4.6	13.6	2.6	7.80	21.45	TTS 1.800	38.61		
				3.3	3.4	10.0	2.2	6.60	16.65	DTS 1.820	30.30	68.91	
6	59 SOUTHWORTH, Ellen	F1	Pur	3.3	3.9	10.8	2.0	6.00	16.80	3 1.780	29.90		
				5.2	5.0	15.3	2.4	7.20	22.50	XS 1.720	38.70	68.60	
7	42 SMITH, Sadie	F3	Pur	4.8	5.1	14.8	2.2	6.60	21.45	TS 1.700	36.46		
				3.0	3.6	9.9	2.3	6.90	16.80	SS 1.700	28.56	65.02	
8	636 LYON, Natalie	F2	Pur	3.2	3.4	9.9	1.9	5.70	15.60	TTS 1.800	28.08		
				5.0	4.5	14.3	1.8	5.40	19.65	TS 1.700	33.40	61.48	
9	665 CAMPISI, Carson	F4	Asp	3.8	4.5	12.5	2.3	6.90	19.35	S 1.600	30.96		
				2.5	3.5	9.0	2.1	6.30	15.30	3 1.780	27.23	58.19	
10	40 RAY, Hallee	F3	W P	2.3	3.1	8.1	1.9	5.70	13.80	TS 1.700	23.46		
				3.6	3.7	11.0	1.6	4.80	15.75	3 1.780	28.03	51.49	
1	649 LEONARD, John R	M1	Vai	4.5	5.2	14.5	2.7	8.10	22.65	bTX 2.120	48.01		
				5.9	6.0	17.9	1.5	4.50	22.35	7oG 2.390	53.41	101.42	
2	663 FERREIRA, Alex	M1	Vai	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.8	8.40	27.60	3oG 2.170	59.89		
				5.2	5.2	15.6	2.6	7.80	23.40	G 1.630	38.14	98.03	
3	202 MCQUINN, George	M3	Pur	5.5	5.7	16.8	2.5	7.50	24.30	3G 1.910	46.41		
				5.9	5.9	17.7	2.7	8.10	25.80	3D 1.900	49.02	95.43	
4	641 PATES, Cole	M2	Vai	5.5	5.9	17.1	1.9	5.70	22.80	3DG 2.030	46.28		
				5.0	5.9	16.4	2.2	6.60	22.95	3G 1.910	43.83	90.11	
5	639 SCHUMACHER, Michae	M2	Asp	5.9	6.2	18.2	2.5	7.50	25.65	TT 1.700	43.60		
				6.2	6.2	18.6	2.8	8.40	27.00	TS 1.700	45.90	89.50	
6	224 YOUSSEF, Nathan	M2	Pur	4.7	5.0	14.5	2.5	7.50	22.05	3S 1.880	41.45		
				5.4	5.8	16.8	2.4	7.20	24.00	3X 1.900	45.60	87.05	
7	640 MCELHINEY, Payton	M4	Ste	5.0	5.0	15.0	2.4	7.20	22.20	3X 1.900	42.18		
				5.5	4.9	15.6	1.8	5.40	21.00	7 2.060	43.26	85.44	
8	635 ELLIS, Shane	M3	Pur	5.3	5.6	16.3	1.8	5.40	21.75	3 1.780	38.71		
				5.2	5.3	15.8	1.6	4.80	20.55	7 2.060	42.33	81.04	
9	134 RAY, Cody	M2	W P	4.7	5.1	14.7	2.3	6.90	21.60	bL 2.050	44.28		
				4.4	5.1	14.3	2.0	6.00	20.25	3 1.780	36.04	80.32	
10	646 PNG, Matthew	M3	Vai	5.6	5.4	16.5	1.8	5.40	21.90	TT 1.700	37.23		
				5.4	5.5	16.4	2.5	7.50	23.85	TTS 1.800	42.93	80.16	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
11	204 SEEMANN, Nik	M3	W P	4.7	4.5	13.8	2.5	7.50	21.30	3X 1.900	40.47		
				4.5	4.5	13.5	2.5	7.50	21.00	3 1.780	37.38	77.85	
12	687 TIERNEY, Andrew	M3	Asp	4.7	5.1	14.7	2.6	7.80	22.50	TTS 1.800	40.50		
				5.2	5.3	15.8	1.8	5.40	21.15	DD 1.740	36.80	77.30	
13	633 HAWORTH, Ryan	M2	No	5.0	5.3	15.5	2.3	6.90	22.35	-5o 2.220	49.61		
				3.4	3.7	10.6	1.4	4.20	14.85	3 1.780	26.43	76.04	
14	628 CARR, Gage	M3	Asp	4.8	4.5	14.0	2.6	7.80	21.75	TTS 1.800	39.15		
				4.1	4.2	12.5	2.4	7.20	19.65	3 1.780	34.97	74.12	
15	631 BLUNCK, Aaron	M2	Vai	4.8	5.1	14.8	1.9	5.70	20.55	3S 1.880	38.63		
				4.5	4.9	14.1	0.1	0.30	14.40	7oB 2.360	33.98	72.61	
16	626 CAMPISI, Cooper	M4	Asp	4.9	5.3	15.3	2.0	6.00	21.30	S 1.600	34.08		
				4.5	4.6	13.6	2.1	6.30	19.95	3G 1.910	38.10	72.18	
17	630 CUMMINGS, Jake	M2	Vai	4.5	4.5	13.5	2.2	6.60	20.10	KK 1.740	34.97		
				5.0	4.8	14.7	2.2	6.60	21.30	XS 1.720	36.63	71.60	
18	650 SHERIDAN, Cas	M2	Vai	3.6	3.9	11.3	2.4	7.20	18.45	bL 2.050	37.82		
				4.1	4.0	12.1	1.9	5.70	17.85	TTS 1.800	32.13	69.95	
19	642 HOOKER, Ryan	M4	Asp	4.3	5.0	14.0	2.1	6.30	20.25	SS 1.700	34.42		
				4.6	3.9	12.8	2.3	6.90	19.65	3 1.780	34.97	69.39	
20	632 GORALKA, Nicholas	M4	Asp	3.6	3.5	10.6	2.3	6.90	17.55	TS 1.700	29.83		
				4.4	4.1	12.8	2.7	8.10	20.85	TTS 1.800	37.53	67.36	
21	638 BAXTER, Liam W	M5	Ste	3.8	4.4	12.3	2.4	7.20	19.50	K 1.620	31.59		
				4.2	4.6	13.2	2.2	6.60	19.80	3 1.780	35.24	66.83	
22	680 HENSCHER, Davis	M3	Asp	5.2	4.8	15.0	1.8	5.40	20.40	TS 1.700	34.68		
				4.0	4.0	12.0	1.5	4.50	16.50	3X 1.900	31.35	66.03	
23	625 LEEDS, Broby	M1	Vai	3.4	4.4	11.7	1.5	4.50	16.20	3X 1.900	30.78		
				4.2	3.9	12.1	2.4	7.20	19.35	TDS 1.820	35.21	65.99	
24	664 SONNTAG, Bobby	M3	Vai	4.0	4.5	12.8	1.8	5.40	18.15	K 1.620	29.40		
				5.5	4.8	15.5	2.3	6.90	22.35	X 1.620	36.20	65.60	
25	643 WARD, Dylan	M3	Vai	4.4	3.9	12.5	2.3	6.90	19.35	TT 1.700	32.89		
				4.2	3.8	12.0	2.2	6.60	18.60	TS 1.700	31.62	64.51	
26	644 SKOV, Mckinley	M4	Ste	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
269040	POPE, Jimmy	M3	Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
269039	BADER, Coleman	M3	Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	

Winfree 2012.03, A Rules, Rand=639 @ 4:31p(12-1-6), A, Not Elim